
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

6/1(木) 曇り時々晴れ 25.0 9.2 2,194 86,882 86,882 84,919 102.3

6/2(金) 雨時々止む 19.8 0.0 404 15,998 102,881 169,838 60.6

6/3(土) 曇り一時雨 18.7 1.7 1,013 40,115 142,996 254,757 56.1

6/4(日) 曇り時々晴れ 21.9 4.9 1,597 63,241 206,237 339,676 60.7

6/5(月) 晴れ 22.4 12.9 2,177 86,209 292,446 424,595 68.9

6/6(火) 晴れ時々曇り 27.1 13.1 2,349 93,020 385,466 509,514 75.7

6/7(水) 晴れ時々曇り 23.9 6.3 1,740 68,904 454,370 594,433 76.4

6/8(木) 晴れのち曇り 27.1 4.7 2,006 79,438 533,808 679,352 78.6

6/9(金) 曇り時々雨 22.1 0.0 926 36,670 570,478 764,271 74.6

6/10(土) 曇り時々晴れ 24.6 7.3 2,090 82,764 653,242 849,190 76.9

6/11(日) 曇り 23.5 0.0 941 37,264 690,505 934,109 73.9

6/12(月) 曇り 25.2 0.3 1,464 57,974 748,480 1,019,028 73.5

6/13(火) 曇り時々晴れ 26.9 5.2 1,853 73,379 821,858 1,103,947 74.4

6/14(水) 曇り一時雨 29.1 3.1 1,701 67,360 889,218 1,188,866 74.8

6/15(木) 曇り一時雨 24.6 0.0 1,171 46,372 935,590 1,273,785 73.4

6/16(金) 曇り時々雨 21.3 0.0 505 19,998 955,588 1,358,704 70.3

6/17(土) 晴れ時々曇り 25.3 9.4 1,823 72,191 1,027,778 1,443,623 71.2

6/18(日) 晴れのち一時雨 24.7 1.6 1,024 40,550 1,068,329 1,528,542 69.9

6/19(月) 晴れ 23.8 13.8 2,236 88,546 1,156,874 1,613,461 71.7

6/20(火) 晴れ 24.9 12.3 2,194 86,882 1,243,757 1,698,379 73.2

6/21(水) 曇り時々晴れ 29.0 7.3 2,129 84,308 1,328,065 1,783,298 74.5

6/22(木) 曇り 23.9 0.0 998 39,521 1,367,586 1,868,217 73.2

6/23(金) 曇りのち晴れ 25.1 1.5 1,552 61,459 1,429,045 1,953,136 73.2

6/24(土) 晴れ時々雨 25.6 5.6 1,735 68,706 1,497,751 2,038,055 73.5

6/25(日) 晴れ時々曇り 25.2 5.1 1,741 68,944 1,566,695 2,122,974 73.8

6/26(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 29.0 11.7 2,119 83,912 1,650,607 2,207,893 74.8

6/27(火) 曇り時々雨 28.9 4.4 1,224 48,470 1,699,078 2,292,812 74.1

6/28(水) 曇り一時雨 29.6 1.6 1,386 54,886 1,753,963 2,377,731 73.8

6/29(木) 曇り時々雨 28.4 4.8 1,567 62,053 1,816,016 2,462,650 73.7

6/30(金) 曇り一時雨 26.6 0.0 354 14,018 1,830,035 2,547,569 71.8

℃ h 46,213

25.1 4.93 1540.4

4.81 2184.1
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